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OFFlCE OF THE CUSTODIAN
JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no -property m any protected area.

Q\ME:‘.,M, BarayEky e N

HOME ADDRESS: now in Hastings Park, Vancouver, Bs U «REGISTRATION No OBRS23 .

Ppom Chemainus, Be V.
SEX ... mals AGE 42 MARRIED? yes

OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER . ¥illwright --mmenmp loyed

NAME OF WIFE OR HusBanp:- Tomd o ApDRESS . Hastings Park, Van.. 2, Co

NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN . =722 e i .. ADDRESS:
ADDRESS:

IR o il __ADDRESS .. =200 s RG] e S ke YA

1 certify that the above infirmation is true and complete and state that 1 have ne property of any kind whatsoever in any
acd area in British Columbia.

13th dwy of June 1942

ﬁ A prea thin S e _June e :
; ; {Signature) /’ﬂé%—-
v

WITNESS: /{u& _/’/,.&A/




LIST OF LIABILITIES:

None

“HOW DO YOU PROPOSE T O PAY THESE OFF?

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE




e 5200
OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper
administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

-

PERSONAL INFORMATION

NAME: _ OKADA, Haruyuki it T A PE e s 0 1 RS A Oy T T
HOME ADDRESS:.  Fs Os Box 125, Chemminus, 8. C.

REGISTRATION NUMBER.__ 083828  sgx.. . (F)

OCCUPATION :

e o -~ - PSS P S T S e

(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by yourself or in

parmership with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.)
EMPLOYER:

MARRIED?. ... Yes Sk A AT e

NAME OF WIFE OR WESSUESEE . e

ADDRESS OF WIFE OR SEIRFASY: Chemainus, 8. C.  PuoBex 125, . .

NAMES OF ANY LIVINGCHILDREN . .. . =

i

ADDRESS OF CHILDREN -

AGE OF CHILDREN:

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)

1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: aibie -
/

2 BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: _=ouse valued at $80C,00

o

e
How
5 A

INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are).

(W
- o e e e o RO N TSNP S i ,.‘.‘r

4. TAXES (Amount and where pavable)..

5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)..........._

e e g A A b el e ot g e S

6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state)




P. O Box m :
mma, Ba éo

April 15th, 1942

tment of the Secretary of State
o g ai ! OFFICE OF THE
Japanese Evacuation Section,

Royal Bank Building,
Vancouver, B, C.

Do_l' Birs:

I hereby wish to hand over to your departments' care
tho'tcnm tems which is in the property of MR. NiyXy
Haruyuki y located on a piece #f land situsted at so
called "Okada's Camp", which is thus marked'Haruyuki Okada'.
Carpenters' Tools - Value-$ 450.00
World-Book end Encyclopedia 30.00 -

& Beds - 80.00 -

Records «-vevmcccccmncaan-a 3.00
1 gallon House paint -=--- 4.00 Colour cresam- New can.

Kitchen Utensils ==-====—= 80,00
‘ 15-00 =y

.00

700
~ 4380 5 :
25,00 Covering on Kitchem ¥x /(9
35,00 Covering on Sitting Room. /2'x /7' |

1 Sewing Machine #.J78.53 3,53 100400 =
The total value of the above items are $ 789.50

The following items are in the Japanese Community Hall
under the protection of fie Local B.C.r.r.
# 1. Containing Kitshenware -- $ 20,00
# 2. Containing Kitchenware -~ 12,00

d""J' '(j:/l d/ ool 12 /Z. / */u/nnh ¥ 4 Yours vq m"
Okada

Haruyuki
ol chadale i U
The house is valued at $ 800,00

#

A /‘ s
o et




R il
Fiig e

4 INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY & oo

MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF

DTHERE Locimsiciins

e e ana %oy T 2 b AT £ AR s S S L T PO 0 S 4 0 Bl

MbNEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any ofthese debts assigned and if so, to whom)... ... .

2 A 4 B T T 1 68 5 P R

BANK ACCOUNTS:

LIFE INSURANCE ;..

INTEREST IN ANY ESTATESOR TRUST S e

350 DAREEE DEPSINEE BUIE Lt immimaionlinpoliosom

LIABILITIES:

S v e r TR e R I S SN S S e S

. BRARIR TREBEE o iinminisios oo b oo

L the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected
ares as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bonds
or other securities, if any.

I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of
every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct
and indirect,

Dated this_. 20%h  dayof .. . Apedd .. . . 1942

(Signature).......

Witness

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE See letter from Haruyuki Qksda, per Mrz. Okada, of April
15thk, from Chemsinus, B. C.




INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P. .
DATE Aug. 30/43

Our File No. 5200

© Pull Neme _ OKADA, Haruyuki
e r%rnam in Block Letters)

; vV
. Registration No. 08323 lhl?c; :‘;z;nh
d : " ‘

#

Former Address Chemainus, B.C.

Dete Evacuated 12/3/42 Faturalized - Canmadian-Born - Bational
{Cheok) i

M6 ‘v o1p O SED 10 Jﬂpﬁﬁ;

Pr ‘ Tashme, B.C 13ONY Zingy AL ANGEL
esent Address ashme, B.C. M ittt Ak

v

. Married = Singl nee
(Cheek) Name of Wife (NOMURA) Tomi #08604

‘ Name of Husband
Neame of Nothe | 1 #08597 Name of Father
Names of Chfldren under 16

e

“ ‘\

Requested by G.M. ‘ Registered with Custodian

.Mditiml Information Millhand

4




IOMINION OF CANAD




711 8tock Exchangc Bldg.,
475 Howe Stroet,
Vancouvor, B.C.,
Mareh 5th, 1947.

Custodian of Enemy Property,  TROASURY DEPT,CLAIM § A7
Royal Bank Building,
Vancouver, B.C.

S1vo0
Dear 8ir:

This will acknowledge the sum cf 4 18,80
received from you on account of thc above mentioned which
has been accounted for by this office in the proper manner.

Ther¢ has bocn no Yo.2 Receipt 1ssued in
this instancac.

gfura truly,

™
/}/.
,
AN

A s,
e

r “a.—' L~ R

vieing Treasury Officer.




B 6-657-4

Reg. No.¢ ;3:21157_ NAME: (;)/(;7:T />/1Z4:? _____ 24
(vlease prin “Given Name

L o SN 0 M5 SR M - S TSR TR ik R4 Y RIS 20 SR . 2 ST S S ) 0 S i e T e PR SR o ,..T..,..mn e Y taﬂ’-ﬂ'—mz'ﬁ- gr= T I
i ’ ] 3
s |

Cheques (must be certirled) e Cash . Dollarg_“Centl
1 /00 o

Amoun t‘ - !
- _ j : é,,OO

Liet Bank Neme and Branch <

{
|
i
1
l
|
}
i

/Aﬁfoo
_3;15ﬁoo

¢
{

| s A 1Ldoieo

;‘4‘0.’6‘0

Total Bllls
B8ilver

Copper ;

)

Total Cheques __ ... . . .

Total CY‘?GUPS J ' Total Amoﬁnt i,-zlf3z.::aa -

e

i Teller 8 Iﬂltiels

P e e e e s 4

Herewith monieg ss shown above.

I wish to teke all of these funds with me to Japan, plue § ‘?5 >
now on depoeit with the Custodian. Yee: & No:

I wish to take with me only the amount of the Government Guarantee

e wp— — —

Date: /éﬂ; » / % _,19'46
OR

I have no money to turn in.




711 Stock Exehange Bldgs ,
L4475 Howe Street,
Vancouver, R. G,

Oct. 10/146

Custedian of Enewy Preperty,
Reyal Bank Building,
Vancouver, B,C.

TREASURY DEPT.CLAIM § 7V/ &

Dear Sii‘:

Re: OKADA, Haruyuki #08523

“---------------

Please note that the above Japanese has
been repatriated to Japan. The follewing is the status
of his account with this Department, covering the
repatriation trensactions:

Money turmed in
Draft Issued

It will be noted, therefore, that this
party is not ipdebisé te this Departmeni i0 this
Howewver, shewld évy further monies come into your hands of
this aocourt it should be turned over to this offiee LOF
transaissien to the Japanese in question.

* C@UM »
rviging Treasury Officen,




: This m’m;m, fros Chonsims, 8. e..”n.
m;m ; j Mumm.ru, W2

w-:_lsmm«-e-dwmmmm
L :m (ti.mmmmw ‘ !ﬂ!n

'Muamam.wmatmcr.utotwumn
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- ' CAMERA = Brownie Camera 620




Address Tashne, 3.0,

To: The Secretary of State, acting in his
capacity as Custodian, Vancouver, B.C.

I, K, , Police Registration No. 08323
hereby request you to release to me the under-noted property
‘stored at  GEBUIWS. 3.8, (JKADA (ANP

in possession of Gustediasa

and I release you from any claim whatsoever with respect to

such property.
Descr on o ty:
1 only - Beater (#1351 marked on the stove doer)
Stove pipes, aldew, T-pipe ,(all. pipeh)

7o be pachked)

r

Original Address CHEMAINUS, 3.0,

Date Evacuated to Vencouver _ Nareh 8, 1982,

Date Evacuated to Present Address _ July 9, 19%2,
Number in Family - 12 years and over 3
Number in Family - 5 to 11 years old
Number in Famlly - under 5
TOTAL NUMBER IN FAMILY 3

-

I agree to pay all charges as required by the British Columbia
Security Commission.

APPROVED ;

BRITISH TA SECURITY COMMISSION 7/ WM

Per

Tlalmant Signs Here




BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION.

CUSTODIAN RELEASE FORM

Bovanber 17, 1948

o — o -

Address: . it — Date:

To: The Secretary of State, acting in his
capacity as Custodian, Vancouver, B.C.

T OKADA Heruyuki 08n:3
e

g - , Police Registration No.

hereby request you to release to me the under-noted property

stored at 'ome, Okedu Ommp, Ghemminmus, 8, ©,

fustodien, Yousteble E, ¥, Makay

—— e ———— g~ — ———- ——— < . —

in possession of

and I release you from any claim whatsoever with
such property.

Description of FProperty:

1 big box of carcester®s tocle in the Parlor (maried 3400)

1 singer esewing ~echine {1 peme of T. Okeda, i08604)

Plos o sent soy enuee ir theé bottles {under kitolben

(-

A S —— -

A%

Original Address: |
Date Evacuated to Vancouver: _ _ipr~i) 23, 1%L,
Date Evacuated to Present Address:

Number in Family ~ 12 years and over

Number in Family - 5 to 1l yaérs old

Number in Family - under 5
Total Number in Family - _

1 agree to pay all charges as required by the British Columbia
Security Commission.

APPROVED
BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION

_ A < ADA ;

aimant Signs Here
Gelb5«A




AN AR
J. A HUMBIRD

* *®
ﬂllmmm B. OI ——— o e

Dapartment of the Secretery of State, LA A 1
0ffice of the Custodian, :

Evacuation Section, dAPR 21 ‘9‘3

Fe E\g‘ e g e ———————

RS i -
Referred "&d’ ‘ J

ALL AGREEMENTS ARE CONTINGENT UPON STRIKES, ACCIDENTS, OR OTHER DELAY UNAvDLT‘[i on Bryosud OuR CONTROL
QUOTATIONS SUBJECT TO THANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

regard to your File 5200 concerning Haruyuki Okada, Registration No.
reason why the Commissioner of Income Tax states that this man's
not appear on our Payrell is the fact that he worked for a Japanese
contract for booming at the mill.

tor received a monthly cheque and certified that all his employees
been paid.

the Commissioner of Income Tax will look up the records of Hitoshi Okada
doubt find Baruyuki Okada listed thereunder.

oy

Yours very y

W\ﬁ




Department of the Secretary of State,
Office of the Custodian,

Ji Evacuation Scctlon
506 Royal Bank Bldg. :

Granville & Hastings St.
Vancouver, B. C. qeterred. .

Dear Sirs

ALt AGREEMENTS ANE CONTINGENT UPON BTRIKES. ACCIDENTS, OR OTHER DELAY UNAVOIDARNLE OR BEYOND Dun CONTRDL.
QUOTATIONE BUBMTT 10 CHANGE WITHOUT NOMCE

JOUR FIE: 3200 - concerning Haruvuki Okada, Registration No, 08523,

With further reference to ours of the 19th of April, the enclosed communication
from Tashme shows that the inquiry was from Harry Haruyuki Okada, and we find
that this man worked with the Millwright's, and his wages from Jamuary to

June 30th, 1941 were $725.92.

This is to certify that our records show the sum of $7.25 having been deducted
from his wages in respect of the 1% tax.

Yours very truly; ,,/

Q\N A@&\ﬁ’

Ae E. P. Stubbs, -
ASST'. SECRETARY,




ilgshme, Hope, B,
April 27, 1943.

Viotoria Llumber & Menufecturing Co. ltd.,
“hemainus, B, C,

bgar Sir:
B BurURD UF 1%

i + heve received @ statement from the
Yepartment of the Secretary of State - 506
HSoyal Senk Building, Vancouver, edvising me
thet 4+ am not eligible for the refund; however
there seems to be an error, becsuse you have
me classified as working under my brother
ditoshi Okada who was a boom contractor.

4 have never worked for him but have
always been a "silLWniGul™ and therefore there
is & misinterpretation of my work.

Please be kind enough to have this
corrected snd have it notified to the proper
suthorities.

Yours truly,

Harry Hdaruyuki Okada
Heg. FUB5ES.

ﬂm;/. W

ECEIVED

£ of o

2 ’,ﬁ -?,
A M e
PR IR IR R SLIE 1L 1T




for refud
t of the

134) for

"

3
i
:
W

of 13 wage deduotions




“Tashme, Hope, B.Co
uly 2, 1943.
{1|°M;f{ i /—»’ JL&/ i y e

office of the Custodun.

Royal Bank Bldg+»
Yancouver, B. C.

Dear Sirs » Res File 5200

1 have received a By lst. letter from Victoria

w & Wg. Coey L‘I‘-d., Chemainus, B. C. concerning
my 1% tax Deduction of January to June 30th, 1941.

1 presume that you have also received & COPY-

have cert k at the above
mti ; B roc %5 sum
% odv.%u send the
c ha ues .

Sincerely yours,
Haruyuki OKADA
Reg XNo. 08523

Y. (Phast




Mr, Heruyuki OKADA
Registration #08523,
Tagima via ilope, Be Ce

Desar 84iri

fie have peceived from the Commissioner
of Income Tax for your agcount, the sum af 36,91,
being refund in full of 17 wuge dsductions made
during the period Jsnuary £o June, 194l.

¥e cticlose our obegue for $6,91, this
payment leaving no kelance in vour decount,

When rogistering with this office on the
20th of April 1942, you deslarec ownership of &
"ouse viiued at 3800,00", Please let us have
replies to the Pollowing questions regerding this

- properiyt ’

1s Phere is it gituated?
2, Who owns the land on hich 1t is builit?-

1, What are your srrangemects with such
land-omers regapding ground rent a%C. 7

fours truly,

i". {:l' E‘f’.i“i_,
Administration Deportment,
ROB/UPP




e ey
| EVACUATION SECTION

S —

Tashme, Hope, B,
July 22Znd., 1943

Department of the Secretary of State,
Office of the Custodian,

50¢ Roys] Benk Building,

Vancouver, B, C.

Dear Sirs:

Re: File No, 8f200
letter dated July 14, 1943,

1 acknowledge with thenks your cheque for
S8ix Dollar and Ninety=one cents ($6.91) whiech
is refund im full of 1» wage deductions made
during the peried Japuary to June, 1941.

In regards to my registered house valued
at Bight Hundred Dollars ($800.00), I wish to
inform you as follows:ie

1. It is situated om the southern boundary
of Chemeinus sawmill.

£+ The lend the house is bulilt on owned by
Viotoris lumber snd Msnufecturing Company
Likited of Chemsinus.

" 3. The ground rent for said land is peid up
until December, 1943.

Hoping this is setisfactory to you.

Yours very truly,

Haruyuki OKADA,
Reg. No. 08523

Y (Ohare




pher & Mg, Qo lin.
@lmummﬁﬂ

Fv\(; s yert ey Gihe i

Mr. R. G. Bell, Administration p‘l,",, - 31 ot T

Japanese Evacuation Sectiom, g W

506 Royel Bank Eldg., '
i
i
|

Vancouver, B.C. x 1o,

Fu

: >y A
Retarre! [ / File No. 5200.
Al AGHERMENTS ANE COMYINGENT UPON STRINES. ACCioanre. O DreEs DELAY UnavoiDas g On BEYons Oua CoNTROL
QUOTATIONS SUBJECT 1O CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Dear 8ir;

Replying to yours of July 26th., regarding Haruyuki (Harry) Odads,
Registration No. 08523, you are correct in that Ground Remt has been
paid up to and including December, 1943, in amount of $6.00. In so far
as we know the house is not refMfed. We believe that Mr. A. E. P, Stubbs,
of Chemsinus, has something to do with your Section. At present he is

away on his holidays.

We are enclosing a copy of our usual form in ground rentals, and we
trust that this is the inforwation which you require.

Yours wvery

Jaln




gvACl E'T__L,. i S
SEPIeN. ..

Rec'd”."
file No.

tbe last couple of yeers and uy opinis
nuumunmnu-v
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:-tials were sold b“ubua 5%
L an M'% $ -




Members or: Custodlan Staff Present. _
Extracted from Auctionsering list No, Shealisus i

Remarks.




rasted from Austionsering List So.




-

! /’f

& 6th Augst
The Custodian.

Japanese Evacuation Section,
Vancouver B.C.

m‘ 'h'

‘re H. Okada %o 08604 House Okads GCanp,
m T

One of the men fishing in this vieinity bad trouble with his beat
end was blown on the beach so approached me as to remting the sbove for three
weeks. He paid in advance the sum of $6, 00, and 1 was careful to see that all
was boarded up and fastened defore he left,

This sum of $6, 00, is included in my statement sent along with this
letter,

Yours very truly,




EXHlBlT REPORT

mmmm ‘ : mamumwmm ﬂl
- dR. O888s DATE. . MaWM...,
m o Myl OXADA. ... Smomaions, $.0u ..

 Maann of Fiia;

ik %m PO R i ..ﬁ!...,.t.gfﬂmm,m......... %

(h-o m m& &M W goods by.. RO S TR T e
& m«n« vouAMQ"Uloiubb!l‘bl

HpEdey b ‘.--4«-.'-1-- -b--nnvr- Sem e ..«-’n --.—«..-ui-.-npm-hqcl--u-lh.ulb-d N e

Brownis Cemers, 5ix-30 Box Typs, no number.

REMARKS: mmwmm-uummum
:

B e e e e R D TR R ST cmad

R i L e e T T TSP

M .,a/ ,..m Supgodimm
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Decenber 28, 19i4.

Ps O Box 103,
CHEMAINUE, B Ce

Desr 31irs

Bes Fire Insurance

In looking over lr. OKADA's file
I see that you pleced s value of between 2500.00
and 2600,00 on & small dwelling "clonging to the
abovs named vhich is locsted on land belonging to
the Vietoris Lumber Compsny.

he owner sopsrently curried no ine
sursnce end as far as 1 can tell 1t has not been
occupled execpting for the three weess that you
rented 1t to some fis ersan as jer your letter of
hugust Gtﬁ', 1744

¥hile this house 1s standing vaesnt
&nd s» the omer carried no insursnes it is not
our poliey to place it; but if it should be rented
2t any time in the future it would be necessary to
place fire insurance to rotect u; to its . resent
insursblie value, I would esk you kindly to contact
this Departasent should you have occasion to put a2
tenant on this yroperty.

Jours truly,

Bs K Mblon.
Insurance Departacont




January 19, 1945.

.

A+ 8, Hatthew &k Company Ltd,,
402 Vest Pender Street,
VANCOUVER, B. €.

Dear Birs:
Rei Haruyukirﬁﬁiﬁh

Plesse be advisaithat the sbove mumbered
poliey covering on & house and contents located at
Chemainus on land belonging to the Victoria Lumber
apd Mapufacturing Company, expires on Janusry 30th
next,

Please allow this coverage to expire as
the dwelling no longer belongs to the above named
Japanese and we understand that it has been de-

molished and of course the chattels have been dis-
posed of.

Yours truly,

S. ll Gib‘on’
Insurance Department -




Jamaary 19, 1945.

Ps Qs BOX 103,
CHEMAINUS, B. Cs

Dear &irs

Rei Fire Ingq;anne

Kindly disregard instruetions in owr
letter of December 2ith, I was advised yesterdsy
by our Mr, Bell of the Administration Do artament,
that this dwelling was taken over by the Vietoria
Lumber ana Msnufscturing Company and probably had
Leen td‘p down by this time.

Incidentaily, sirnce writing you I also
learned that Mr, OKADA had Pire Insurance om his
house and contents with the Michigan Fire and
Marine, ~

Yours truly,

Se M. Gibson,
Insurance Department




t of the lm'tary of State,
‘Qﬂ’lu o! the Custédisn,

Vil you kindly inform as to what has become of the following:

I will quote the following letter which was sent to you on April
m.l ’»Nl

#1 heredy wish to hand over to your department's care the following
items which is in the preoperty of ME. HARUYUKI CKADA, "located on & plece
of land situated at so called "Okada’s Camp", yhich i» thus marked 2lu:-np

yuki Okada®,

-
g .
3

B e o B o DS
38333338388

9%%  Carpenters' Tools Value
VWorld Book and lneycl.opodu
2 Beds
Records
1 gallon House paint
Kitchen Utensils
Clothing
Eeater
1 Round Tabdle
Blectric Reflector Heater
Floor Covering

Ploor Covering Covering on Sitting |

: Room 12 x 17
$e% 1 Sewing Nachine WBO231E3 100,00 o
The total value of the above iteus are weeeee§ 759.50 - m_a‘
the 3 1tems marked with sp °F°

The following items are in tho Japanese Community Hall under Gﬂ protec- :

tion of the Local B, C. P, P,
# 1. Containing Kitchenware -- $20.00
$# 2. Contalning Kitchenware -~ 12,00

THE HOUSE IS VALUED AT $800,00,"

.

-

. 8 2w

Oovering on Kitchen
9219

3

Boping to hear from you as scom as possible,

Thank you.
Yours very truly,

Honasalsd. Ghhiaces.
Haruyuki OEADA, #03'5\25




Tashme, B.C.
January 30, 1946,

_ { EVACUATION SECT,

vffice of the vustodian,
506 Royal pank Bldg.,
vaicouver, B.C.

Dear Sir:

I am in receipt of your letter cated Jan. 20rd,
1946, File No, 5200 & 6620.

On the second page -f this letter it is stated
that you paic sire Ins. prem, $18.80 on October 16,1942,

I am enclosing my above policy MNo. 60184573,
You can find on this policy, thit I paid $31,50 covering
from Jan. 20,1942, to Jan. 20,1945,

I would like to inform whyr this $18.80 has been paid by
you,

srusting you will give this matter your
immediate attention, 1 am,

Yours truly,

H. Okada.




Yo are in recsipt of your letter of the 9th instant
asking for information regarding persomal property left by you at

oummm.ummronmuw,
all these goods have either been shipped ou or sold. The exceptions
referred to ares (1) gremophone records, (2 paint (1 tia), (3) floer
sovering, The Tirst, valued by you @ §3.,00, vers probabily found to be
mmmwum;mmummormm
\ 1’1. of paint, walued by you at $4.00; and the third was probably
: hnn a8 having no separate sale value.

lusber & Neamufacturing Oo. Lid., was
you know, recognise no outside equity in ‘
& mumber of those standing in the way of consi
their plant. ;
Por your iaforustion we enclese an extract of your ascoumt,
m-motna.oosmmnmer.duummm

Yours w.

Rs G. Ball,
Administration Departmemt.




3;wauamumm, mmm\h
- mmwu-onmuW'-




Talhﬂ., BeCe
February 18th, 1946,

Fikle No. 2200,

Qffice of the Custodian
506 oyl Bank <ldg.,
Vangouver, b.C.

Dear 8ir:
Re: C(amera.
I acknowledge your letter dited Jan.25.
As I am anxcious to have this srownie Sox Lypew
Camera, I am enq.iring if you gould send this
to R.C.M.P. here i: Tashme, for i have lost my
R.Coli F. receipt .

I will then give my receipt to them for
reference.

Thanking you:

Yours truly,

! Gharen

PR AT I OB EN RIS

H. Okadsa




CABADA
mﬂmw
w T the Provimece of fritish Columbia.

1, Barwyeki OEADA, of Tashme, B. Gy do solemnly declare:

ﬂtlu—dnc—pn(sr-nh, &O,mw)nﬂhnporsadmlapd
mmwwar.d.

search for the sald receipt in all repositories
Immrmu-mmxmw
Mbqod.nWordutrmd.
mtlunnotuwﬂdﬂtdﬂnmmdnuiptorpapﬂrdsmu
md&mmhnmtplmduwwudthomwwm
receipt with any person, firm or corporation as security.
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